Page 1 of 3   www.pduke.com   2013/5/3
NSR01 SERIES
NON- ISOLATION  DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage range for Positive output See table 4.6 ~ 36VDC
Input voltage range for Negative output See table 4.6 ~ 32VDC
Maximum input current Vin=Vin(min), Io=Io(max) 1A
Input filter  C filter

NON- ISOLATION  DC-DC CONVERTER
Positive output
Negative output application
Output Current Efficiency (%) (3)
Model Name
Input
Voltage
Nominal
Input
Output
Voltage
Frequency
Min. Load Max. Load
No Load
Current(2) Min. Vin Max. Vin
NSR01-12S1P5 4.6 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 1.5VDC 300kHz 1.0mA 77.0 66.5
NSR01-12S1P8 4.6 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 1.8VDC 300kHz 1.0mA 80.5 70.0
NSR01-12S2P5 4.6 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 2.5VDC 300kHz 1.0mA 83.5 75.5
NSR01-12S3P3 4.6 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 3.3VDC 300kHz 1.5mA 87.5 79.5
NSR01-12S05 6.5 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 5.0VDC 580kHz 2.5mA 91.5 83.0
NSR01-12S6P5 8.0 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 6.5VDC 580kHz 3.0mA 93.0 86.0
NSR01-12S09 10.5 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 9.0VDC 580kHz 3.5mA 94.5 88.5
NSR01-24S12 13.5 ~ 36VDC 24VDC 12VDC 580kHz 2.5mA 95.0 91.5
NSR01-24S15 16.5 ~ 36VDC 24VDC 15VDC 580kHz
0A 1A
3.5mA 95.5 92.5
NSR01-12S05 DERATING CURVE
Output Current Efficiency (%) (3)